FLDERAS|OME ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

100 METRI

JUNIORES

UOMINI

10.95 1.1 COPPARI Jacopo

11.28 1.3 PERTICARINI Francesco
11.33 0.7 GAETANO Federico
11.39 0.7 SEBASTIANI Samuele
11.44 1.6 BETTI Leonardo

11.46 0.5 LANCIOTTI Lorenzo
11.48 0.8 COLELLA Giampaolo
11.57 -1.5 FABIANI Alessio

11.58 0.7 RANXHA Francesco
11.60 0.3 VITALI Matteo

(10)
1160 0.5  CALCAGNI Michele

11.63 15 MARIOTTI Matteo
11.71 -0.4  COLAIS Damiano
11.81 0.4 LAMBERTI Giacomo

11.85 0.5 BAIONI Davide
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04

05

05

05

04

04

05

05

FIDALMARCHE

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO
APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FOLIGNO

FOLIGNO

FABRIANO

FABRIANO

TOLENTINO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE AGROPOLI

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA

CIVITANOVA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANOO2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

PU027 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

11.87 0.5 BELLEGGIA Daniel

11.89 0.0 PAOLUCCI Matteo

11.93 0.0 SANTONE Alfredo salvo

11.96 1.0 BETTUCCI Mattia

11.98 0.0 COZZOLINO Riccardo
(20)

12.04 -0.5 COPPARI Simone

12.20 0.4 PIANESI Ettore

12.23 0.0 MARCELLI Daniele

12.23 0.4 GIACCONI Giovanni

12.27 1.0 BASTIANELLI Lorenzo

12.29 0.4 BRACACCINI Simone

12.39 0.3 RYBACHOK Marko

12.42 0.9 BONDI Gabriele

12.43 -1.0 MAZZA Michele

12.56 -0.5 TOMASSONI Enrico
(30)

12.77 1.0 GIUSTOZZI Alessandro
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FIDALMARCHE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

VICENZA

FERMO

ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO

A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APO053 - ASD SPORT & VITA

ANO0O3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO049 - ASD SPACE RUNNING

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA

SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

FERMO

CIVITANOVA MARCHE

MACERATA

OSIMO

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

FERMO

OSIMO

FABRIANO

PERUGIA

FERMO

MACERATA

FERMO
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

12.93 -1.6  CHITTARINI Emanuele

13.08 0.6 PELLEI Simone

13.43 0.4 AMAZIO Alessandro

13.91 -0.9 CARLOME' Francesco
(35)

200 METRI

:]UNIORES

UOMINI

21.96 0.4 COPPARI Jacopo

22.53 0.7 GAETANO Federico

22.95 0.7 PERTICARINI Francesco

23.23 0.7 COLELLA Giampaolo

23.25 29 IURINI Filippo

23.39 2.9 SEBASTIANI Samuele

23.54 0.5 ZANOLLI Simone

23.63 0.7 FABIANI Alessio

23.67 -0.4  CALCAGNI Michele

23.74 1.6 BAIONI Davide
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FIDALMARCHE

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA

FMO55 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO

S. ELPIDIO

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA

CIVITANOVA

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

FABRIANO

FERMO

FABRIANO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE SAN BENEDETTO DEL

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

PUOO1 - ATLETICA FANO
TECHFEM

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
(10)

24.41 29 MAZZA Michele

24.54 0.5 LAMBERTI Giacomo

24.57 0.0 BETTUCCI Mattia

24.61 0.0 BETTI Leonardo

24.79 -0.7  BRACACCINI Simone

25.25 0.0 RYBACHOK Marko

25.45 2.0 TRIVISANO Gabriele

25.61 0.7 GENNARINI Simone

25.67 0.7 MORICHETTA Andrea

25.73 0.0 TOMASSONI Enrico
(20)

400 METRI

:]UNIORES

UOMINI

50.89 VITALI Matteo

51.40 IURINI Filippo

51.65 ZANOLLI Simone

52.07 SANNA Filippo
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FIDALMARCHE

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO049 - ASD SPACE RUNNING

MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD

SAN BENEDETTO DEL 30/

TR
ANCONA

MACERATA

MACERATA

MACERATA

MACERATA

FOLIGNO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO

A.S.D.
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE

PUOO1 - ATLETICA FANO
TECHFEM

FERMO

MACERATA

TOLENTINO

FERMO

TOLENTINO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO

A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

04
21/
05
01/
07
02/
09
01/
07
01/
07
03/
06
28/
05
28/
05
01/
07

25/
06
06/
05
25/
06
06/
05

Pagina 4/18



FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
52.70 MARCELLI Daniele
52.98 MATTEUCCI Francesco maria
53.75 SCUPPA Lorenzo
54.40 MATCOVICH Bernardo
54.58 ANGELONI Luca
54.90 MAZZA Michele

(10)
55.26 ORCIANI Luca
55.68 LOMBARDI Pietro
56.90 RYBACHOK Marko
56.92 TOMASSONI Enrico
57.61 DI DOMENICO Giorgio
57.67 SANGINESI Jacopo
57.74 TRIVISANO Gabriele
58.14 ORAZ| Matteo
1:00.03 ROSSETTI Niccolo'
1:00.80 GIUSTOZZI Alessandro

(20)
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FIDALMARCHE

APO53 - ASD SPORT & VITA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

MODENA

FABRIANO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO

A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO

A.S.D.
ANO049 - ASD SPACE RUNNING

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
MCO007 - GROTTINI TEAM
RECANATI ASD

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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"B AT ETICA ECGERA
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
800 METRI
:]UNIORES
UOMINI
1:54.14 SANNA Filippo
1:59.14 CIARROCCA Giulio
2:01.38 SANGINESI Jacopo
2:02.37 MATTEUCCI Francesco maria
2:03.74 MORINI Daniele
2:05.36 ANGELONI Luca
2:05.73 CHENOUF Redha
2:05.78 BONIFAZI Giosue'
2:06.89 MATCOVICH Bernardo
2:10.65 ROSSETTI Niccolo'

(10)

2:11.43 DI DOMENICO Giorgio
2:17.70 ORAZ| Matteo
2:18.20 LEVANTESI Edoardo
2:22.16 PELUCCHINI Valerio
2:23.84 DOMESI Davide
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FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  OSIMO

MCO11 -

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

FERMO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA AGROPOLI

A.S.D.

FMO003 -

PUO31 -

MCO001 -

MCO004 -

MCO011 -

SPORT ATL. FERMO

A.S.D. GABBIANO

C.U.S. CAMERINO

ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

FERMO

SAN MARINO

FOLIGNO

FERMO

FERMO

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA CIVITANOVA MARCHE

A.S.D.

MCO001 -

C.U.S. CAMERINO

CAMERINO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

2:41.09 FILONZI Jacopo
(16)

1500

METRI -

JUNIORES

UOMINI

3:59.94 STORANI Leonardo

4:06.96 SANNA Filippo

4:08.34 SANGINESI Jacopo

4:15.68 CIARROCCA Giulio

4:16.44 COLLINI Matteo

4:18.88 MORINI Daniele

4:18.98 CHENOUF Redha

4:19.86 ROSSETTI Niccolo'

4:21.10 BONIFAZI Giosue'

4:23.69 MATTEUCCI Francesco maria
(10)

4:29.12 PALLOTTA Marco

4:32.43 ANGELONI Luca

4:46.42 SAGRATINI Andrea
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FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA MACERATA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ROMA

A.S.D.

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  MACERATA

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  CIVITANOVA MARCHE
AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  CIVITANOVA MARCHE
SAMBENEDET

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA CIVITANOVA MARCHE
A.S.D.

PUO31 - A.S.D. GABBIANO FERMO

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  CIVITANOVA MARCHE
MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO MACERATA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TR

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA SAN MARINO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO MACERATA

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO FABRIANO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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FIDALMARCHE

FEDERA S IDME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
05
4:46.47 LEVANTESI Edoardo 05 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO 15/
A.S.D. 07
4:47.19 PELUCCHINI Valerio 04 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO FABRIANO 20/
05
4:49.35 RICCI Davide 05 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO CIVITANOVA MARCHE 23/
09
4:52.26 ORAZI Matteo 04 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE CIVITANOVA MARCHE 24/
06
5:02.00 DI DOMENICO Giorgio 04 MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  MACERATA 01/
07
5:03.87 DOMESI Davide 04 FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE SAN BENEDETTO DEL 10/
TR 09
19)
3000
METRI -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
8:29.92 STORANI Leonardo 04 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA COPPARO 16/
09
9:21.58 COLLINI Matteo 05 APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA SAN BENEDETTO DEL 11/
SAMBENEDET TR 06
10:34.85 GAGLIARDI Daniele 04 APOO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB CAMERINO 09/
ASCOLI 09
10:47.97 SAGRATINI Andrea 04 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO SAN BENEDETTO DEL 11/
TR 06
11:01.44 RICCI Davide 05 MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO CAMERINO 09/
09
©)
5000
METRI -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
15:10.72 STORANI Leonardo 04 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA GROSSETO 22/

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026 Pagina 8/18



FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

15:14.05 SANGINESI Jacopo

16:12.32 ROSSETTI Niccolo'

16:23.19 PALLOTTA Marco

16:24.32 CHENOUF Redha

16:25.51 BONIFAZI Giosue'

16:48.21 COLLINI Matteo

17:21.66 MORINI Daniele

17:28.76 GAGLIARDI Daniele

17:52.22 ANGELONI Luca
(10)

18:41.20 SAGRATINI Andrea
(11)

10000

METRI -

JUNIORES

UOMINI

33:24.52 STORANI Leonardo

33:49.99 SANGINESI Jacopo

34:12.72 PALLOTTA Marco

34:50.28 ROSSETTI Niccolo'
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FIDALMARCHE

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

PUO31 - A.S.D. GABBIANO

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

SAN MARINO

SAN MARINO

MODENA

MACERATA

MACERATA

FERMO

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

AP007 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

FERMO

ANCONA

ASCOLI PICENO

TOLENTINO

TOLENTINO

TOLENTINO

TOLENTINO

07
07/
06
07/
06
30/
04
02/
09
02/
09
28/
05
21/
05
07/
05
21/
05

22/
04

15/
04
15/
04
15/
04
15/

Pagina 9/18



FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

35:10.18 COLLINI Matteo

36:33.17 MORINI Daniele

39:06.20 SAGRATINI Andrea

40:51.25 PELUCCHINI Valerio
8

CORSA KM

10 STRADA

:]UNIORES

UOMINI

32:39 STORANI Leonardo

33:14 SANGINESI Jacopo

33:42 BONIFAZI Giosue'

34:27 COLLINI Matteo

34:45 ROSSETTI Niccolo'

36:19 CIARROCCA Giulio

37:00 SIGNORETTI Marco

38:29 MORINI Daniele

38:35 MONTANARI Luca

39:19 RICCI Davide
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FIDALMARCHE

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA
A.S.D.

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO
AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

TOLENTINO

TOLENTINO

TOLENTINO

TOLENTINO

ANCONA

PESCARA

ANCONA

PESCARA

PESCARA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

PUO27 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD MISANO ADRIATICO

MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
(10)

41:44 LEVANTESI Edoardo

43:40 CICCONE Pietro

44:20 LANCIONI Tommaso
(13)

SALTO IN

ALTO -

JUNIORES

UOMINI

1.92 COZZOLINO Riccardo

1.92 SANTONE Alfredo salvo

1.86 MERCURI Ermes

1.83 BONDI Gabriele

1.60 MATCOVICH Bernardo
)

SALTO

CON

L'ASTA -

JUNIORES

UOMINI

4.40 BONDI Gabriele

3.90 BORIANI Tommaso

)

05

05

04

05

05

04

05

05

05

04

FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  PESCARA

ANO51 - VIVI EXTRA SPORT A.S.D. ANCONA

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  FERMO
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO
A.S.D.

ANO016 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO ANCONA
CRIMINESI

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA FOLIGNO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA MARIANO COMENSE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA GROSSETO

ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA AGROPOLI
A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
SALTO IN
LUNGO -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
6.85 0.7 DE ANGELIS Mattia
6.69 0.8 BETTI Leonardo
6.64 0.1 MARIOTTI Matteo
6.15 0.9 COLAIS Damiano
5.90 0.5 PAOLUCCI Matteo
5.88 0.0 MOZZONI Alessandro
5.59 0.0 BETTUCCI Mattia
5.54 1.1 CALCAGN!I Michele
5.34 0.4 P1ZZICHINI Michele
5.23 0.2 PIANESI Ettore

(10)
5.21 0.6 SAVI Davide

(11)
SALTO
TRIPLO -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
14.99 1.9 DE ANGELIS Mattia
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04

04

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

05

05

FIDALMARCHE

APOO0S -

MCO004

PU027 -

MC004

MC004

MC004

MCO004

MCO004

ANO10 -

A.S.D.
MC004

MC004

APOO0S5 -

ASA ASCOLI PICENO MACERATA

- ATL. AVIS MACERATA PERUGIA

PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD MACERATA

- ATL. AVIS MACERATA PERUGIA

- ATL. AVIS MACERATA MACERATA

- ATL. AVIS MACERATA MACERATA

- ATL. AVIS MACERATA MACERATA

- ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA MACERATA

- ATL. AVIS MACERATA FERMO

- ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

ASA ASCOLI PICENO GROSSETO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026
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FIDERE S IOME ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
12.18 -0.9 SAVI Davide
11.67 2.1 MOZZONI Alessandro
3)
MARCIA
10000M -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
49:50.41 ROSSETTI Gian marco
(1)
STAFFETT
A 4 X100 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
44.28 RANXHA F. JM,GAETANO F.
JM,GIACOMETTI A. IM,COPPARI J.
JM
45.00 BRACACCINI S. JM,CALCAGNI M.
JM\VITALI M. IM,BETTI L. IM
46.05 BELLEGGIA D. JM,ANGELONI L.
JM,FABIANI A. JM,BAIONI D. JM
()
STAFFETT
A 4 X 400 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
3:47.75 DI DOMENICO G. JM,ROSSETTI N.
JM,SANGINESI J. IM,CIARROCCA
G.JM
3:57.03 GENNARINI S. JM,LEVANTESI E.

JM,LOMBARDI P. JM,ORCIANI L.
JM

FIDALMARCHE

05 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

04 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

05 MCO051 - CUS MACERATA

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

FERMO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TR

FERMO

FERMO

OSIMO

FERMO

FERMO

ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO

A.S.D.

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

06/
05
24/
09

15/
07

27/
05

02/
07
27/
05

28/
05

28/
05

Pagina 13/18



FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

MARCIA
STRADA
KM 10 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
51:57

MARCIA
STRADA
KM 20 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
1h47:22

MARATONI
NA A -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
1h40:18

1h59:11

MARATONI
NA B -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
1h49:19

)

ROSSETTI Gian marco

1)
1)

ROSSETTI Gian marco

1)

CICCONE Pietro

FRANCESCHINI Matteo

)

FRANCESCHINI Matteo

1)

05

05

05

04

04

FIDALMARCHE

MCO051 - CUS MACERATA

MCO051 - CUS MACERATA

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

PUO29 - ASD MAROTTA
MONDOLFO RUN

PU029 - ASD MAROTTA
MONDOLFO RUN

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

FROSINONE

MILAZZO

NUMANA

MONDOLFO

TERRE ROVERESCHE

19/
03
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23/
04
02/
04
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05
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FLDER &S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

DISCO KG

1,750 -

JUNIORES

UOMINI

37.98 PERIOLI Federico

25.70 BRESCIANI Nicolo'

24.40 IANNELLI Claudio
)

DISCO KG

2,000 -

JUNIORES

UOMINI

34.24 PERIOLI Federico

24.09 TRAVAGLINI Christian pio
2)

GIAVELLO

TTO GR

800 -

JUNIORES

UOMINI

54.12 STELLA FAGIANI Giovanni

47.04 COLAIS Damiano

44 .97 D'URSO Francesco

38.05 IESARI Alessandro

22.81 TRAVAGLINI Christian pio

05

05

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
AP034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA

SAMBENEDET
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
PUO27 - PESARO ATHLETIC FIELD
MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA

CIVITANOVA
APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

CITTa DI CASTELLO
SAN BENEDETTO DEL

TR
MACERATA

FABRIANO

FERMO

FERMO

NARNI

FABRIANO

SAN BENEDETTO DEL

TR
FERMO

15/
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29/
01
15/
04

20/
05
27/
05
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02
05/
02
20/
05
29/
01
27/
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FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

110HSH
100 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
17.16 0.0

400 HS H
91 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
55.81

57.97

59.31
1:04.85
MARTELLO
KG 6.000 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
49.06

45.43

37.18

MARTELLO

®)

COPPARI Simone

1)

IURINI Filippo
COPPARI Simone
ORCIANI Luca

LOMBARDI Pietro

(4)

COCCIA Davide
FIORUCCI Mattia

MARILUNGO Alfredo

®3)

05

04

05

04

05

05

05

05

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 -

FMO050 -
MCO004 -

ANO10 -

A.S.D.

ANO10 -

A.S.D.

APOOS -

MCO004

FMOO03 -

ATL. AVIS MACERATA FERMO

TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE FERMO

ATL. AVIS MACERATA OSIMO

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA FERMO

ASA ASCOLI PICENO FERMO
- ATL. AVIS MACERATA SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TR
SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

05

27/
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FLDERAS|OME ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

KG 7.260 -

JUNIORES

UOMINI

43.35 COCCIA Davide

37.25 FIORUCCI Mattia

32.85 MARILUNGO Alfredo

®)
PESO KG
6.000 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
11.23 GIAMMARINI Filippo

(1)
PESO KG
7.260 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI
10.32 COCCIA Davide

9.54 GIAMMARINI Filippo
9.43 IESARI Alessandro

8.16 FIORUCCI Mattia

(4)
3000 SIEPI
HO1 -
JUNIORES
UOMINI

05

05

05

04

05

04

05

05

FIDALMARCHE

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA
MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

ANCONA

AGROPOLI

FERMO

FERMO

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

MARIANO COMENSE
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05
01/
10
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L

FLODERASIOME ITALIANA
OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

10:23.14 PALLOTTA Marco

10:51.69 CIARROCCA Giulio

)

FIDALMARCHE

04 MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA AGROPOLI

04 MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

Data di stampa: 07/03/2026

FERMO

10/
06
06/
05

Pagina 18/18


http://www.tcpdf.org

